MPG5 Series
Miniature Parallel Gripper
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
2
CST
SERIES

B
C D
How To Order
Series
5
Seal Option
1 = Buna-N
MPG 5 1 6 D X
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
3
CST
SERIES
L (Finger Length) Closer Force @ 80 PSI
1 inch 3.8 lbs. 1.7 Kgf
1.5 inches 3.5 lbs. 1.6 Kgf
2 inches 3.2 lbs. 1.4 Kgf
MPG5
Max Load Position A 12 in/lbs  0.904 Nm
Max Load Position B 15 in/lbs  0.904 Nm
Max Load Position C 12 in/lbs  5.4 Kgf
Dimensions
Performance Data
Grip Force VS. Finger Length Recommended Maximum Load Ratings
.945
.768 .780 OPEN
.590 CLOSED
.630
.224
.056 TYP.
.154 TYP.
M2 X 3/32" [2.29] DEEP
(2) HOLES
.0787 X 1/16" DEEP
(2) DOWEL HOLES
.295
.630.472
.236
.138
.264
.528
M2 X 3/16" [4.8] DEEP
TYP. (2) PLACES
.0787 X 1/16" DEEP
TYP. (2) PLACES
OPTIONAL PORTING FROM BASE
TAPPED M2-.4
.330
.625
EVACUATION PORT
TAPPED M3-.5 THRU
M3-.5 AIR PORTS
(2) PLACES
L
Position CPosition BPosition A
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
World Class Supplier of Pneumatic Components
World Headquarters
Numatics, Inc.  |  Tel (248) 596-3200  |  www.numatics.com  |  email: insidesales@numatics.com
LT-MPG5 Catalog Rev 10/18
5M-TGI-03/11
© Numatics Inc. 2008 - 2018
Numatics® is registered in the United States and elsewhere
USA Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 248-596-3200
F: 248-596-3201
Canada Numatics, Ltd
P: 519-758-2700
F: 519-758-5540
Brazil Ascoval Ind.e Comercio Ltda
P: (55) 11-4208-1700